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NAME                                  OFFICE  ROOM Ext.  Office/ 
Room No. 

ARAGON, Vivian.........1019         

BISSINGER, Mary........1003 

BRENNAN, Fr. Jack.............1024....307/M211 

BRENNAN, Kevin.........2044 

BRENNAN, Victoria......1083 

CAMPOS, Brian..........1014 

CARDENAS, Fr. Eugenio..1060...........304 

CARDONA, Ligia.........1071...........313 

CASTILLO, Fr. Gustavo..1056...1046....300/F4 

CHABOLLA, Linda........1105 

CHIONG, Minda..........1002 

COLLINS, Michael.......1005 

CRANE, Lance...........1062......................330066 

DURAZO, Fr. Marco......1011   Rector   F1 

  (Day time calls to 1009 Mon-Fri) 

DYSINGER, Fr. Luke.....1068...1045....318/F3 

FISCHER, Dr. Mark......1059...........303 

GAETA, Maria  .........1009 

GALICIA, Delia ........1004 

GARDUNO, Jose Luis.....1093 

HARVEY, Fr. Jeff.......1066...1035....316/T201 

HEREDIA, Ramon.........1091 

HUBBARD, Sr. Leanne....1017 

JULIUS, Greg...........1006 

KELLENBERGER, Anne.....1073...........311 

GAETA, Maria  .........1009 

LAURENCE, Peter........1080 

LEON, Patti............1000 

LOPEZ, Mariano.........1058...........302 

MAINTENANCE............1094 

MARQUEZ,Fr. Raymond....1039...1029....J218 

MERJIL, Hector.........1099 

NAVARRO, Mary Ann......1081 

NIESPOLO, Fr, Aelred...1022...........M111 

O’BRIEN, Fr. John J....1012...........J111 

ORTEGA, Fr. Leo........1057...1036....301/T202 

PETERS. Fr. Tim........1031...1025........330088//JJ221111 

PHAM, Fr. Thinh........1061...1021....305/M116 

REICHERT, Elizabeth....1072...........312 

ROEBERT, Fr. Michael..........1049..........F6 

SHERMAN, Jackie........1015 

SZKREDKA, Fr. Slawomir.1016...1048..........F5 

THOMA, Fr. Steven......1018...1034........TT110022 

VINCELETTE, Dr. Alan...2045 

 
 

 

 

FAX NUMBERS 

  

ARCHBISHOP HOUSE ...........482-6851 

BUSINESS OFFICE.............484-4074 

HUMAN RESOURCES.............389-2026 

************************************ 

 

 

 
GUEST ROOMS 

  

GUEST ROOM Fac #2...............1044 

GUEST ROOM Fac #7...............1050 

GUEST ROOM Fac #8...............1051 

************************************ 

 

 
 
OTHER EXTENSIONS 

  

ARCHBISHOP’S HOUSE.........1041/1042 

FOYER...........................1008 

KITCHEN.........................1055 

LIBRARY FRONT DESK..............1080 

LIBRARY WALL(Basement)..........1075 

OPERATOR/Patti Leon................0 

PHILOSOPHY LIBRARY..............2040        

POOL............................1098 

REC. HALL.......................1037 

SALON...........................2081 

ST. CATHERINE’S FACULTY LOUNGE..1065 

ST. VINCENT’S COMMON ROOM.......1047 

TOWER...........................1052 

VOICE MAIL......................2900 
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RECTOR/PRESIDENT 
  

 Rev. Marco Durazo.................1011 

Administrative Assistant: 

 Maria Gaeta.......................1009 

Vice-Rector: 

 Rev. Slawomir Szkredka............1016 

  

 

 

ACADEMIC/REGISTRAR 
  

Academic Dean: 

 Fr. John J. O’Brien...............1012 

Registrar: 

 Brian Campos......................1014 

Administrative Assistant: 

 Jackie Sherman....................1015 

Director of Pre-Theology Program: 

 Dr.Alan Vincelette................2042 

Director of M.A/M.A.P.M Program: 

 Rev. Timothy Peters...............1025 

 

 

 

ADMISSIONS 
  

Director: 

 Fr. Thinh Pham....................1061 

 

 

DEVELOPMENT  OFFICE  
 
Development Assistant:  

 Linda Chabolla....................1105 

 

    

                

BUSINESS OFFICE 
  
Director of Finance: 

 Michael Collins...................1005 

Receptionist: 

 Patti Leon........................1000 

Accounting Assistant: 

 Delia Galicia…....................1004 

Accounting Assistant: 

 Minda Chiong......................1002 

 

 

 

DIRECTOR OF STUDENTS 
    

Director::  

  Fr. Raymond Marquez...............1039 

 

 

FACILITIES 

Director: 

 Greg Julius.......................1006 

Gardening Supervisor: 

 Ramon Heredia.....................1091 

 

                                  

FIELD EDUCATION 
  
Director of Pastoral Formation and 

Field Education: 

 Sr. Leanne Hubbard................1017  

Assistant Professor: 

 Fr. Steven Thoma..................1018  

Administrative Assistant: 

 Vivian Aragon.....................1019 

 

FOOD SERVICES 
  

DDiirreeccttoorr::  

 Jose Luis Garduno.................1093 

 

 

HUMAN RESOURCES  
 
Director: 

 Mary Bissinger....................1003 

 

 

LANGUAGE/CULTURAL STUDIES 
  

Director: 

 Dr. Mariano Lopez.................1058 

 

 

LIBRARY 
  

Director: 

 Dr. Victoria Brennan..............1083  

Library Assistants: 

 Mary Ann Navarro..................1081 

 Peter Laurence....................1080 

 

 

LITURGY  
 
Director:. 

Rev. Thinh Pham....................1061 

 

  

SPIRITUAL FORMATION 
  

Director: 

 Rev. Gustavo Castillo.............1056 


